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Time
Score Stand.

Short Go 

Pts.
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GILLESPIE, OWEN  4447
100.00  0.00   0  879.00 6.250 164.0   1  5.410 154.0   1 111.660 210.0  1

Back #:

EVANS, BRONC
 351.00

EVANS, BRONC  4307
100.00  0.00   0  879.00 6.250 164.0   1  5.410 154.0   1 111.660 210.0  2

Back #:

GILLESPIE, OWEN
 351.00

GARRETT, HAYZE  7152
 8.690 144.0   3  805.00100.00  0.00   0  8.130 124.0   4 116.820 180.0  3

Back #:

SMITH, CULLEN
 357.00

SMITH, CULLEN  6466
 8.690 144.0   3  805.00100.00  0.00   0  8.130 124.0   4 116.820 180.0  4

Back #:

GARRETT, HAYZE
 357.00

NORRIS, LANE  4110
100.00  0.00   0  796.00 9.420 114.0   6  6.300 144.0   2 115.720 195.0  5

Back #:

NORRIS, PARKER
 343.00

NORRIS, PARKER  4115
100.00  0.00   0  796.00 9.420 114.0   6  6.300 144.0   2 115.720 195.0  6

Back #:

NORRIS, LANE
 343.00

DAYBELL, DUTTON  6465
 8.270 154.0   2  791.00100.00  0.00   0  9.680 114.0   5 117.950 165.0  7

Back #:

(R) COOPER, MCCOY .
 358.00

COOPER, MCCOY .  3355
 8.270 154.0   2  791.00100.00  0.00   0  9.680 114.0   5 117.950 165.0  8

Back #:

(R) DAYBELL, DUTTON
 358.00

JOHNSON, DEVIN  4845
10.570 134.0   4  777.00100.00  0.00   0  7.600 134.0   3 118.170 150.0  9

Back #:

PETERSON, HAMMER
 359.00

PETERSON, HAMMER  7313
10.570 134.0   4  777.00100.00  0.00   0  7.600 134.0   3 118.170 150.0 10

Back #:

JOHNSON, DEVIN
 359.00

ERKER, BRACLYN  7138
13.980 54.00  12  774.0010.940 94.00   8 35.310 44.00  12  60.230 225.0 11

Back #:

ERKER, BREVYN
 357.00

ERKER, BREVYN  6968
13.980 54.00  12  774.0010.940 94.00   8 35.310 44.00  12  60.230 225.0 12

Back #:

ERKER, BRACLYN
 357.00

HERRING, CRUZ  7101
 7.450 164.0   1  728.0013.150 74.00  10 100.00  0.00   0 120.600 135.0 13

Back #:

(R) KLINGEMAN, WADE
 355.00

KLINGEMAN, WADE  7675
 7.450 164.0   1  728.0013.150 74.00  10 100.00  0.00   0 120.600 135.0 14

Back #:

(R) HERRING, CRUZ
 355.00

BRONSON, CYLR  5680
100.00  0.00   0  717.00 8.660 144.0   3 13.440 104.0   6 122.100 120.0 15

Back #:

(R) BRONSON, CANTYN
 349.00
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BRONSON, CANTYN  5567
100.00  0.00   0  717.00 8.660 144.0   3 13.440 104.0   6 122.100 120.0 16

Back #:

(R) BRONSON, CYLR
 349.00

WAGONER, KAYSON  4804
100.00  0.00   0  627.0013.820 64.00  11 21.520 94.00   7 135.340 105.0 17

Back #:

THOMAS, CAMERON
 364.00

THOMAS, CAMERON  7388
100.00  0.00   0  627.0013.820 64.00  11 21.520 94.00   7 135.340 105.0 18

Back #:

WAGONER, KAYSON
 364.00

REYNOLDS, GUNNER  5454
13.620 74.00  10  607.00100.00  0.00   0 23.080 84.00   8 136.700 90.00 19

Back #:

WILKINSON, SKINNER
 359.00

WILKINSON, SKINNER  3540
13.620 74.00  10  607.00100.00  0.00   0 23.080 84.00   8 136.700 90.00 20

Back #:

REYNOLDS, GUNNER
 359.00

CRUCIGER, RYDER  6234
13.570 84.00   9  576.00100.00  0.00   0 28.130 74.00   9 141.700 60.00 21

Back #:

(R) WALSH, CARTER
 358.00

WALSH, CARTER  7543
13.570 84.00   9  576.00100.00  0.00   0 28.130 74.00   9 141.700 60.00 22

Back #:

(R) CRUCIGER, RYDER
 358.00

OLSEN, BRYLIE  4032
100.00  0.00   0  564.5012.580 84.00   9 28.810 64.00  10 141.390 75.00 23

Back #:

MILLETT, SKYLEE
 341.50

MILLETT, SKYLEE  7730
100.00  0.00   0  564.5012.580 84.00   9 28.810 64.00  10 141.390 75.00 24

Back #:

OLSEN, BRYLIE
 341.50

BRUNSON, JOSIE  7696
100.00  0.00   0  539.5010.330 104.0   7 34.650 54.00  11 144.980 45.00 25

Back #:

COLEMAN, LUCAS
 336.50

COLEMAN, LUCAS  7581
100.00  0.00   0  539.5010.330 104.0   7 34.650 54.00  11 144.980 45.00 26

Back #:

BRUNSON, JOSIE
 336.50

GREENE, LUKE  5086
100.00  0.00   0  515.00 9.150 124.0   5 44.310 34.00  13 153.460 30.00 27

Back #:

AUSTIN, CHLOE
 327.00

AUSTIN, CHLOE  7046
100.00  0.00   0  515.00 9.150 124.0   5 44.310 34.00  13 153.460 30.00 28

Back #:

GREENE, LUKE
 327.00

OLSEN, HADLIE  3171
100.00  0.00   0  511.00 8.080 154.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 208.080  0.00 29

Back #:

GOZA, CLAYTON
 357.00

GOZA, CLAYTON  7318
100.00  0.00   0  511.00 8.080 154.0   2 100.00  0.00   0 208.080  0.00 30

Back #:

OLSEN, HADLIE
 357.00
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BARNETT, BENTLEY  3018
10.950 114.0   6  508.00100.00  0.00   0 48.830 24.00  14 159.780 15.00 31

Back #:

BARNETT, TREY
 355.00

BARNETT, TREY  3815
10.950 114.0   6  508.00100.00  0.00   0 48.830 24.00  14 159.780 15.00 32

Back #:

BARNETT, BENTLEY
 355.00

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS  5201
10.700 124.0   5  476.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.700  0.00 33

Back #:

HOLLINGSWORTH, KOLT
 352.00

HOLLINGSWORTH, KOLT  7643
10.700 124.0   5  476.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 210.700  0.00 34

Back #:

WEDGWORTH, LOUIS
 352.00

FOSTER, GRETCHYN  3372
13.110 104.0   7  459.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.110  0.00 35

Back #:

HARTWIG, MORGAN
 355.00

HARTWIG, MORGAN  7091
13.110 104.0   7  459.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.110  0.00 36

Back #:

FOSTER, GRETCHYN
 355.00

HALL, BRAXTON  5566
100.00  0.00   0  452.50 9.100 134.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 209.100  0.00 37

Back #:

DEERE, RIDGE
 318.50

DEERE, RIDGE  5739
100.00  0.00   0  452.50 9.100 134.0   4 100.00  0.00   0 209.100  0.00 38

Back #:

HALL, BRAXTON
 318.50

MCDONALD, COOPER  6315
13.420 94.00   8  441.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.420  0.00 39

Back #:

PHILLIPS-TREAT, RYDER
 347.00

PHILLIPS-TREAT, RYDER  7263
13.420 94.00   8  441.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.420  0.00 40

Back #:

MCDONALD, COOPER
 347.00

EAKES, MARLEY JAY  4347
100.00  0.00   0  409.0014.370 54.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 214.370  0.00 41

Back #:

EAKES, BRIGGS
 355.00

EAKES, BRIGGS  6357
100.00  0.00   0  409.0014.370 54.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 214.370  0.00 42

Back #:

EAKES, MARLEY JAY
 355.00

VENSEL, EMERY  7007
14.160 44.00  13  402.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.160  0.00 43

Back #:

HATFIELD, COLT
 358.00

HATFIELD, COLT  5965
14.160 44.00  13  402.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.160  0.00 44

Back #:

VENSEL, EMERY
 358.00

HARPER, ARIBELLA  5432
100.00  0.00   0  401.0015.020 44.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 215.020  0.00 45

Back #:

HARPER, NEWT
 357.00
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HARPER, NEWT  4494
100.00  0.00   0  401.0015.020 44.00  13 100.00  0.00   0 215.020  0.00 46

Back #:

HARPER, ARIBELLA
 357.00

WALTMAN, HUTSON  6990
15.010 34.00  14  397.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.010  0.00 47

Back #:

KING, TY
 363.00

KING, TY  6818
15.010 34.00  14  397.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.010  0.00 48

Back #:

WALTMAN, HUTSON
 363.00

LOUCKS, *MARCI  4463
100.00  0.00   0  385.0016.480 34.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 216.480  0.00 49

Back #:

CAGLE, JAYCI
 351.00

CAGLE, JAYCI  7066
100.00  0.00   0  385.0016.480 34.00  14 100.00  0.00   0 216.480  0.00 50

Back #:

LOUCKS, *MARCI
 351.00

DAVIS, WALKER  5470
13.850 64.00  11  384.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.850  0.00 51

Back #:

LEGGETT, TREVOR
 320.00

LEGGETT, TREVOR  4560
13.850 64.00  11  384.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 213.850  0.00 52

Back #:

DAVIS, WALKER
 320.00

PATTERSON, CHANNING  7627
16.180 24.00  15  377.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.180  0.00 53

Back #:

PATTERSON, CASE
 353.00

PATTERSON, CASE  7431
16.180 24.00  15  377.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.180  0.00 54

Back #:

PATTERSON, CHANNING
 353.00

PINTER, PARKER  7343
100.00  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 55

Back #:

MCMANUS, WYATT
 365.00

MCMANUS, WYATT  4895
100.00  0.00   0  365.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 56

Back #:

PINTER, PARKER
 365.00

PARKER, AIDEN  4334
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 57

Back #:

BULLARD, BRY
 360.00

BULLARD, BRY  3864
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 58

Back #:

(R) PARKER, AIDEN
 360.00

HUDSON, GAGE  7745
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 59

Back #:

BERRY, CASH
 360.00

BERRY, CASH  3751
100.00  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 60

Back #:

HUDSON, GAGE
 360.00
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MILLER, BEN  4940
28.810  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.810  0.00 61

Back #:

MANUEL, BRAYSON
 359.00

MANUEL, BRAYSON  6614
28.810  0.00   0  359.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 228.810  0.00 62

Back #:

MILLER, BEN
 359.00

RIVERA, JOEL  6302
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 63

Back #:

RIVERA, JEREMIAH
 358.00

RIVERA, JEREMIAH  5552
100.00  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 64

Back #:

RIVERA, JOEL
 358.00

CONRY, COOPER .  3441
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 65

Back #:

SAMPSON, COOPER
 357.00

SAMPSON, COOPER  3163
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 66

Back #:

CONRY, COOPER .
 357.00

HOBBS, GABRIEL  6508
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 67

Back #:

HOEKWATER, LEVI
 357.00

HOEKWATER, LEVI  3884
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 68

Back #:

HOBBS, GABRIEL
 357.00

HUSBAND, DAWSON  5894
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 69

Back #:

LYNCH, FINLEY
 357.00

LYNCH, FINLEY  7139
100.00  0.00   0  357.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 70

Back #:

HUSBAND, DAWSON
 357.00

PATTERSON, LANDON  7679
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 71

Back #:

WALLACE, LANE
 356.00

WALLACE, LANE  7854
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 72

Back #:

PATTERSON, LANDON
 356.00

CARTWRIGHT, YATES  4130
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 73

Back #:

KEE, BROOKS
 356.00

KEE, BROOKS  4583
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 74

Back #:

CARTWRIGHT, YATES
 356.00

CATENARO, REECE  5985
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 75

Back #:

CAMPER, CASSIDY
 356.00
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CAMPER, CASSIDY  6740
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 76

Back #:

CATENARO, REECE
 356.00

LAMMERS, ACE  5017
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 77

Back #:

LAMMERS, REO
 356.00

LAMMERS, REO  3040
100.00  0.00   0  356.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 78

Back #:

LAMMERS, ACE
 356.00

KLATT, ASHLYN  7341
20.210  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.210  0.00 79

Back #:

CROSS, ROPE
 355.00

BURTON, BROCK  4679
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 80

Back #:

(R) ROPER, ROBERT
 355.00

ROPER, ROBERT  5297
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 81

Back #:

(R) BURTON, BROCK
 355.00

CORNWALL, GARRETT .  6112
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 82

Back #:

JEPSON, KASH
 355.00

JEPSON, KASH  7553
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 83

Back #:

CORNWALL, GARRETT .
 355.00

CRANE, HUDSON  3813
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 84

Back #:

STULL, KANYON
 355.00

STULL, KANYON  4793
100.00  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 85

Back #:

CRANE, HUDSON
 355.00

CROSS, ROPE  5541
20.210  0.00   0  355.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.210  0.00 86

Back #:

KLATT, ASHLYN
 355.00

MURPHY, PAYTON  4634
100.00  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 87

Back #:

TIBBS, BLAZE
 354.00

TIBBS, BLAZE  7820
100.00  0.00   0  354.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 88

Back #:

MURPHY, PAYTON
 354.00

RAMSEY, CHARLEE  4061
100.00  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 89

Back #:

WALN, REI
 353.00

WALN, REI  6407
100.00  0.00   0  353.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 90

Back #:

RAMSEY, CHARLEE
 353.00
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LOEHR, WADE  4554
100.00  0.00   0  349.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 91

Back #:

DAVIS, CASH
 349.50

DAVIS, CASH  4478
100.00  0.00   0  349.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 92

Back #:

LOEHR, WADE
 349.50

LESTER, LANEY  5444
18.540  0.00   0  348.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.540  0.00 93

Back #:

WELLS, SAMUEL
 348.50

WELLS, SAMUEL  5910
18.540  0.00   0  348.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.540  0.00 94

Back #:

LESTER, LANEY
 348.50

GOYNES, PRESLEE  4088
100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 95

Back #:

CLARK, ELI
 348.00

CLARK, ELI  4144
100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 96

Back #:

GOYNES, PRESLEE
 348.00

HOEKWATER, LARAMIE  4957
100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 97

Back #:

HOEKWATER, MESA
 348.00

HOEKWATER, MESA  5031
100.00  0.00   0  348.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 98

Back #:

HOEKWATER, LARAMIE
 348.00

MONTGOMERY, JOSIE  3551
100.00  0.00   0  347.00 0.000  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 200.000  0.00 99

Back #:

BURKE, BRYCE
 347.00

BURKE, BRYCE  5936
100.00  0.00   0  347.00 0.000  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 200.000  0.00100

Back #:

MONTGOMERY, JOSIE
 347.00

BURFORD, ASHTON  5875
100.00  0.00   0  345.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00101

Back #:

KING, KADE
 345.00

KING, KADE  3889
100.00  0.00   0  345.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00102

Back #:

BURFORD, ASHTON
 345.00

STERKEL, JJ  3230
100.00  0.00   0  342.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00103

Back #:

HALL, JAKE
 342.50

HALL, JAKE  7359
100.00  0.00   0  342.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00104

Back #:

(R) STERKEL, JJ
 342.50

PODSKOC, HAZE  3030
100.00  0.00   0  341.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00105

Back #:

(R) BOWEN, COLT
 341.50
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BOWEN, COLT  7980
100.00  0.00   0  341.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00106

Back #:

(R) PODSKOC, HAZE
 341.50

PARIS, RANGE  3755
100.00  0.00   0  337.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00107

Back #:

MILLER, BRAIDEN
 337.50

MILLER, BRAIDEN  7487
100.00  0.00   0  337.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00108

Back #:

PARIS, RANGE
 337.50

ISTRE, GARET  6193
100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00109

Back #:

STACY, CHANDLER
 336.00

STACY, CHANDLER  3063
100.00  0.00   0  336.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00110

Back #:

(R) ISTRE, GARET
 336.00

PETERSON, LENNA  4881
100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00111

Back #:

FEIA, KENZIE
 335.00

FEIA, KENZIE  7912
100.00  0.00   0  335.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00112

Back #:

PETERSON, LENNA
 335.00

GRIFFIN, GAGE  4913
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00113

Back #:

GRIFFIN, CARTER
 331.00

GRIFFIN, CARTER  4914
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00114

Back #:

GRIFFIN, GAGE
 331.00

DUCKWORTH, CASH  4663
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00115

Back #:

FISKETJON, CORBIN
 331.00

FISKETJON, CORBIN  3314
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00116

Back #:

DUCKWORTH, CASH
 331.00

BROCK, ABREE .  4509
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00117

Back #:

(R) FEHR, EASTON
 331.00

FEHR, EASTON  4279
100.00  0.00   0  331.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00118

Back #:

(R) BROCK, ABREE .
 331.00

COOPER, RYLEE .  3475
100.00  0.00   0  330.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE
 330.50

DAYBELL, SHYNDEE  6146
100.00  0.00   0  330.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00120

Back #:

(R) COOPER, RYLEE .
 330.50
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ADDISON, LANE  5822
100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00121

Back #:

(R) COBB, HAIZEN
 330.00

COBB, HAIZEN  6035
100.00  0.00   0  330.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00122

Back #:

ADDISON, LANE
 330.00

BUTTS, SLADE  4887
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00123

Back #:

(R) BONEY, JOHN .
 329.00

BONEY, JOHN .  3329
100.00  0.00   0  329.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00124

Back #:

(R) BUTTS, SLADE
 329.00

SHANHOLTZER, TUF  4391
100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00125

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON
 325.00

SHANHOLTZER, LANDON  6391
100.00  0.00   0  325.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00126

Back #:

SHANHOLTZER, TUF
 325.00

WARD, CUTTER  3246
100.00  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00127

Back #:

HOWELL, LAINEY
 319.00

HOWELL, LAINEY  3388
100.00  0.00   0  319.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00128

Back #:

WARD, CUTTER
 319.00

GREENWELL, EMMA  4116
100.00  0.00   0  316.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00129

Back #:

SHEPHERD, STONE
 316.50

SHEPHERD, STONE  6018
100.00  0.00   0  316.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00130

Back #:

GREENWELL, EMMA
 316.50

STRICKLAND, JAXSON  5623
100.00  0.00   0  310.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00131

Back #:

BYRUM, MARY KATHRYN
 310.50

BYRUM, MARY KATHRYN  4152
100.00  0.00   0  310.50100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00132

Back #:

(R) STRICKLAND, JAXSON
 310.50

SHEETS, CARSON  4968
100.00  0.00   0  309.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00133

Back #:

FICKETT, JAYLEE
 309.00

FICKETT, JAYLEE  5268
100.00  0.00   0  309.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00134

Back #:

SHEETS, CARSON
 309.00


